
 64.8  64.8 

 18 

 45.4 

 92.25 

 10 

 120  220 

 R38 

 150 

 57.2 

 5 

 5 

 49 

 178.5 

 22.5 

 27.5 

 27.85 

 27.85 

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: 
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS 
SURFACE FINISH: 
TOLERANCES: +/- 3MM
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PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN 
THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY 
OF THE SPLASH LAB ANY REPRODUCTION 
IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE 
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF THE SPLASH LAB 
IS PROHIBITED

FINISHES AVAILABLE:

TAPS

TSL.970

WALL-MOUNTED MANUAL TAP

07/25

 

ALL DIMENSIONS, MATERIALS AND COLOURS ARE TO BE 

VERIFIED BY CONTRACTOR PRIOR TO PRODUCTION
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